h i s  Tamily, agreed t o  s2ll ang the PURCHASER agreed t e  pur-

chase the SCHEDULED PROFERTY for a consideration of  R3.62,000/-
{Rupees sixyy two thousand omly) and pursuant to  the said

AGREEMENT, the PURCHASER pa id  on 3-4-1965 an advance o f
Rs.25,000/- {Rupees twenty five thousand only) to  the VESDOR,
cn which date  the VENDOR had  pu t  the PUACHASER in possasainn

k. Ton on (png Ci
VENDGH , {con td  od  ¥

of the SCHECHLED PROPERTY, and subseqgoantly the PURCHASER wag

paid  to  the VENDOR towards the sale congldergtion, Rs.5 ,000/ -